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세부 경기 결과
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
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Rank

Points
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1 SI Y CHN 107B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 76.50 2 76.50 2 1.90
407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.08.58.5 81.60 1 158.10 1  
6243D 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.08.58.07.5 73.60 3 231.70 1  
207C 3.3 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.59.08.58.5 84.15 2 315.85 1  
5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.08.58.58.0 78.40 3 394.25 1  

2 HUANG X CHN 107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.55.55.5 54.00 10 54.00 10 24.40
407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.57.06.5 62.40 7 116.40 7 41.70
6243D 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 75.20 2 191.60 4 40.10
207C 3.3 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 89.10 1 280.70 2 35.15
5253B 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.08.58.5 81.60 2 362.30 2 31.95

3 KIM U PRK 5253B 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.09.08.08.0 78.40 1 78.40 1  
107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.07.58.0 72.00 =3 150.40 2 7.70
407C 3.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.06.04.05.0 48.00 9 198.40 2 33.30
207C 3.3 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.58.07.5 75.90 4 274.30 3 41.55
626C 3.3 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.09.0 84.15 1 358.45 3 35.80

4 LOH Z MAS 5251B 2.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 62.40 5 62.40 5 16.00
107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 =3 134.40 4 23.70
205B 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.56.06.06.0 52.20 8 186.60 6 45.10

6243D 3.2 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.06.06.56.0 57.60 7 244.20 5 71.65
407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.07.58.0 76.80 =4 321.00 4 73.25

5 ITAHASHI M JPN 107B 3.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.56.56.0 60.00 6 60.00 6 18.40
305B 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.04.54.53.5 37.50 =9 97.50 10 60.60
207B 3.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.57.06.5 75.60 1 173.10 7 58.60
407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.06.58.08.0 76.80 3 249.90 4 65.95
5253B 3.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.56.56.5 65.60 9 315.50 5 78.75

6 SONG N PRK 6243D 3.2 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.56.56.06.0 57.60 9 57.60 9 20.80
107B 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 76.50 2 134.10 5 24.00
205B 2.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.07.0 58.00 6 192.10 3 39.60
407C 3.2 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.54.55.04.5 43.20 9 235.30 6 80.55
5253B 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.58.08.08.0 76.80 =4 312.10 6 82.15

7 PAMG PRA MAS 107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.56.56.56.0 58.50 8 58.50 8 19.90
205B 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.08.57.57.5 65.25 6 123.75 6 34.35

6243D 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.07.07.06.0 64.00 4 187.75 5 43.95
407C 3.2 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.04.54.55.0 44.80 8 232.55 7 83.30
5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 76.80 =4 309.35 7 84.90

8 TATSUMI F JPN 107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.0 64.50 3 64.50 3 13.90
305B 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.04.04.53.5 37.50 =9 102.00 9 56.10
207C 3.3 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.06.05.55.5 54.45 7 156.45 10 75.25
5152B 2.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.56.06.5 59.45 6 215.90 9 99.95
407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.57.0 70.40 7 286.30 8 107.95

9 KO H KOR 405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 58.80 7 58.80 7 19.60
205B 2.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.55.55.54.5 46.40 8 105.20 8 52.90
305C 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.07.5 61.60 5 166.80 9 64.90
107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.07.07.07.0 63.00 5 229.80 8 86.05
5253B 3.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.03.54.54.0 38.40 10 268.20 9 126.05

10 CHO E KOR 405B 2.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.57.5 64.40 4 64.40 4 14.00
107B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.07.5 72.00 =3 136.40 3 21.70
205B 2.9 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.53.53.53.5 30.45 10 166.85 8 64.85
626C 3.3 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.03.53.53.5 31.35 10 198.20 10 117.65
5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 68.80 8 267.00 10 127.25

Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number
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